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GLENVILLE, WV

Deed lot Number                              (15)

Previous Deed
Property

Railroad Right of Way

Road Easement

Scale: 1"=100'
Road Right of Way
River

District Boundary
GLENVILLE CORP

03-1004-6

04-904-704-4

04-8

01-303-16

03-411
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

   4/24/1963
11H   7/1/1965

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
JEB   4/19/1993
DF   7/1/1981
DS   10/30/1975
DAE   11/18/1974

Map No. 6

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

ÝCemetery

4Educational

(Improvement
Unknown
Parcel or Index Number (9

æChurch


